|| B) Total no. of polling Booths: 14

||A) Name of the Municipality:- Bicholim Municipal Council ||

8.00 AM.to Till End of the Poll Report

Sr.
No

Ward
Name

Total
No. of
Polling
Booths

Polling
Station
No.

Name of
Polling
Station

Total Number of Voters

Total Votes Polled

Male

Female

Total

Male

Female

Total

Total
Votes
Polled
for
Ward

Percentage
of total
votes
polled

Ward

Industrial
Training
Institute,
Valshi,
Bicholim

339

372

711

297

324

621

621

87.34

Ward
II

Shri
Shantadurga
Higher
Secondary
School,
Bordem (West
wing)

395

430

825

351

371

722

722

87.52

Ward
II1

Shri
Shantadurga
Higher
Secondary
School,
Bordem (East
wing)

474

505

979

409

437

846

846

86.41

Ward
v

Govt. Primary
School
Wadachawada
(old School
Building) (East
Wing)

331

322

653

307

305

612

612

93.72

Ward

Sarva Shiksha
Abhiyan Hall,
Bordem

457

442

899

416

392

808

808

89.88

Ward
VI

Govt.primary
School, New
school building
(North wing),
Wadachawada,
Bordem

390

410

800

358

372

730

730

91.25

Ward
VII

Shree
Shantadurga
High School,
Bicholim (East

wing)

377

377

754

350

331

681

681

90.32

Ward
VIII

Our Lady of
Grace High
School,
Ground
Floor(North
Wing)Bicholim

551

621

1172

462

554

1016

1016

86.69

Ward
IX

Bicholim
Rotary
Charitable
Trust Bicholim
Rotary
Kindergarten
& Primary
School,
Bicholim

552

547

1099

432

449

881

881

80.16

Ward

10

Goa I.D.C.
Store room,

581

570

1151

491

493

984

984

85.49



Bicholim
Ward Reading
X1 11 Room, BMC 471 515 986 436 467 903 903 91.58
Radhakrishna
Ward High School
XII 12 Bicholim (East 411 410 821 360 360 720 720 87.70
wing)
Radhakrishna
Ward High School
XTI 13 Bicholim (West 520 545 1065 454 464 918 918 86.20
wing)
Government
Ward Primary
14 School 508 546 1054 465 501 966 966 91.65
X1V
Lamgao (East
wing)
Total: 6357 | 6612 | 12969 | 5588 | 5820 | 11408 | 11408 | 87.96%




