8.00 AM.to Till End of the Poll Report

Sr. No	Ward Name	Total No. of Polling Booths	Polling Station No.	Name of Polling Station	Total Number of Voters			Total Votes Polled			Total Votes	Percentage of total
					Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	Polled for Ward	votes polled
1	Ward I	1	1	Industrial Training Institute, Valshi, Bicholim	339	372	711	297	324	621	621	87.34
1	Ward II	1	2	Shri Shantadurga Higher Secondary School, Bordem (West wing)	395	430	825	351	371	722	722	87.52
1	Ward III	1	3	Shri Shantadurga Higher Secondary School, Bordem (East wing)	474	505	979	409	437	846	846	86.41
1	Ward IV	1	4	Govt. Primary School Wadachawada (old School Building) (East Wing)	331	322	653	307	305	612	612	93.72
1	Ward V	1	5	Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan Hall, Bordem	457	442	899	416	392	808	808	89.88
1	Ward VI	1	6	Govt.primary School, New school building (North wing), Wadachawada, Bordem	390	410	800	358	372	730	730	91.25
1	Ward VII	1	7	Shree Shantadurga High School, Bicholim (East wing)	377	377	754	350	331	681	681	90.32
1	Ward VIII	1	8	Our Lady of Grace High School, Ground Floor(North Wing)Bicholim	551	621	1172	462	554	1016	1016	86.69
1	Ward IX	1	9	Bicholim Rotary Charitable Trust Bicholim Rotary Kindergarten & Primary School, Bicholim	552	547	1099	432	449	881	881	80.16
1	Ward X	1	10	Goa I.D.C. Store room,	581	570	1151	491	493	984	984	85.49

	ļ			Bicholim								
1	Ward XI	1	11	Reading Room, BMC	471	515	986	436	467	903	903	91.58
1	Ward XII	1	12	Radhakrishna High School Bicholim (East wing)	411	410	821	360	360	720	720	87.70
1	Ward XIII	1	13	Radhakrishna High School Bicholim (West wing)	520	545	1065	454	464	918	918	86.20
1	Ward XIV	1	14	Government Primary School Lamgao (East wing)	508	546	1054	465	501	966	966	91.65
Total:				6357	6612	12969	5588	5820	11408	11408	87.96%	